Generic 18m Low Loader
Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Max Track Width

Lock to Lock Time

Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius

310,758

17.918m

2.540m
3.408m
0.332m
2.520m
6.00s

6.400m

Vehicle Requires Both Lanes
to Perform Manoeuvre
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Generic 18m Low Loader
Overall Length 17.918m
Overall Width 2.540m
Overall Body Height 3.408m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.332m
Max Track Width 2.520m
Lock to Lock Time 6.00s
Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius 6.400m

Vehicle Requires Both Lanes
to Perform Manoeuvre
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